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$3
$3
$3
$3

$15
$15
$15
$15

Aquatics EQUIPMENT
Daily                Weekly

Boogie Board
Fishing Rod & Reel, fresh/salt
Mask & Snorkel
Swim Fins

Winter EQUIPMENT & SERVICES
Daily                Weekly
$25
$30
$10
$15
$2
$4
$4
$2
$2
$4
$4
$3
$4

$14
$10
$7
$2
$3
$4
$12
$2
$5

$14

$10
$20
$20
$10
$10
$20
$20
$15
$20
$70
$50
$35
$10
$15
$20
$60
$10
$25
$70

Tune-up, ski (service)
Tune-up, snowboard (service)
Hot Wax, ski set (service)
Hot Wax, snowboard (service)
Ski Bag
Ski Bibs/Pants
Ski Boots
Ski Gloves
Ski Goggles
Ski/Snowboard Helmet 
Ski Jacket
Ski Poles
Ski, Rack, magnetic
Ski Set
Skis
Skis, Junior Set
Sled, 1 person
Sled, 2 person
Snow Bike
Snowboard
Snowboard Bag
Snowboard Boots
Snowboard Set

Daily                Weekly
Sporting EQUIPMENT

Bicycle Car Rack
Bicycle Carrier Bag
Bicycle Child Seat w/ Helmet
Bicycle Helmet
Bicycle Panniers (pair)
Bicycle, mountain w/ helmet
Bicycle, road w/ helmet
Child Bicycle Helmet
Volleyball Set, portable

$4
$2
$4
$2
$2
$7
$9
$2
$2

$20
$10
$20
$10
$10
$35
$45
$10
$10

Misc. ITEMS & SERVICES (year-round)
Daily                Weekly
$35
$60
$50
$2

Free
$50

$20/hr
$25
$30
$30
$4

$75
$150

$10

$20

**Extra propane tank (includes pick up and drop off)
*Grill, w/gas (includes pick up and drop off)
*Heater, Outdoors, Propanes (includes pick up and drop off)
*Metal Chair, folding
Park Picnic Pavilion
*Pig Roaster- (includes pick up and drop off) 
     (Customer provides charcoal)
***Repair, bicycle (service)
Suit, Elf
Suit, Mrs. Santa Claus
Suit, Santa Claus
*Table, banquet, 6'
*Tent, 10x10 (includes pick up and drop off)
*Tent, 10x20 (includes pick up and drop off)

$2
$4
$3
$4
$2
$1
$4
$4
$4
$2
$2
$4
$5
$5
$4
$2
$2
$4
$2
$4
$2
$2
$4
$5
$2
$2
$4
$4
$3
$5
$6
$7

$10

Camping EQUIPMENT
Daily                Weekly

Backpack, daypack
Backpack, internal frame
Beverage Cooler, 5 gal
Beverage Cooler, 10 gal
Camp Chair
Camp Stool
Climbing Helmets
Cook Set, camping
Grill, portable table top
Hatchet
Headlamp
Hiking Boots
Hiking Poles
Ice Chest (L) 150 qt
Ice Chest (M) 100 qt
Ice Chest (S) 28-40 qt
Poncho, rain
Rain Gear Set
Shovel, e-tool
Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Pad
Stove, 1 burner
Stove, 2 burner
Stove/Grill Combo, table top
Table, camping
Tarp, 8x10
Tarp, 10x20
Tent, 2 person
Tent, 2 person backpacking
Tent, 4 person
Tent, 6 person
Tent, 9 person
Tent, 12 Person

$10
$20
$15
$20
$10
$5

$20
$20
$20
$10
$10
$20
$25
$25
$20
$10
$10
$20
$10
$20
$10
$10
$20
$25
$10
$10
$20
$20
$15
$25
$30
$35
$50

*Must reserve at least 7 days prior to event
*For On-Base use ONLY
**Propane tank fee is per tank
***Customer provides all bicycle parts


